
Permanent Exhibition: 
From the Renaissance to the 20th Century
—500 Years of Western Paintings

Jan 2, 2018 (Tue) - Mar 25, 2018 (Sun)

PERMANENT EXHIBITION
EXHIBITION OF 
OUR COLLECTION

CLOSED:  Mon,  Jul .  3  –  Sun,  Jul .  9  for  changeover  to new exhibit
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EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

PERMANENT EXHIBITION
CULTURAL EXCHANGE EXHIBITION

EXHIBITION OF 
OUR COLLECTION

CLOSED: Mon, Jul 10 – Fri,  Jul 14 for changeover to new exhibit

CLOSED: Mon, Oct 11 – Wed, Oct 20 for changeover to new exhibit

CLOSED:  Mon,  Dec 25 –  Mon,  Jan 1  for  maintenance work

CLOSED: Mon, Mar 26 – Mon, Mar 31 for changeover to new exhibit

Tokyo Fuji Art Museum - Schedule of Exhibitions 2017

MAKI-E:
A Kaleidoscope of the Japanese Aesthetic
ーDiscovering by Monocle the Beauty 
　Underlying the Beauty of Lacquer Art—

Apr 1, 2017 (Sat) -  Jul 2, 2017 (Sun)
※ May 15th (Monday),  replacement of exhibition

SPECIAL EXHIBITION

The Peter Rabbit™ Exhibition Celebrating
The Anniversary of Beatrix Potter’s Birth

 Jul 15, 2017 (Sat) -  Sep 3, 2017 (Sun)

A Monumental Journey to the Far Side 
of the World: The Art of Renaissance Italy 
and the Boys of Tensho-Era Japan

Sep 21, 2017 (Thu) - Dec 3, 2017 (Sun)

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

Permanent Exhibition: 
From the Renaissance to the 20th Century
—500 Years of Western Paintings

Apr 1, 2017 (Sat) -Jul 9, 2017 (Sun)

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

Permanent Exhibition: 
From the Renaissance to the 20th Century
—500 Years of Western Paintings

Jul 15, 2017 (Sat) - Sep 10, 2017 (Sun)

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

Permanent Exhibition: 
From the Renaissance to the 20th Century
—500 Years of Western Paintings

Sep 21, 2017 (Thu) - Dec 24, 2017 (Sun)

EXHIBITION OF 
OUR COLLECTION

Splendid Scenes 
of Showa
From TFAM’s 
Permanent 
Photography Collection

Apr 1, 2017 (Sat)
-Jul 9, 2017 (Sun)

※ May 22th (Monday),  
replacement of exhibition

From The Nagano Prefectural Shinano Art Museum 
Higashiyama Kaii Gallery
—A Tokyo Fuji Art Museum 35th Anniversary 
　Commemorative Exhibition
Jan 2, 2018 (Tue) - Mar 4, 2018 (Sun)

Those Adorable 
Animals
From TFAM’s Permanent 
Photography Collection
　Jul 15, 2017 (Sat)
　　　-Sep 10, 2017 (Sun)
※ Aug 14th (Monday),  
replacement of exhibition

EXHIBITION OF 
OUR COLLECTION

Architecture and 
Landscapes of 19th-
Century Italy
From TFAM’sPermanent 
Photography Collection

　Sep 21,2017(Thu)
 　  - Dec 24,2017(Sun)
※ Nov 6th (Monday),  
replacement of exhibition

Special Display
Tavola Doria

※The work 
displayed is a replica.
Jun 13, 2017 (Tue)  
-Mar 25, 2018 (Sun)

CLOSED:  Mon,  Oc t  4  –  Sun,  Oc t  10 for  changeover  to new exhibit

CLOSED:  Mon,  Dec 4  –  Sun,  Dec 24 for  changeover  to new exhibit

Sounds of A Virgin Forest

From TFAM’s Permanent 
Photography Collection

Jan 2, 2018 (Tue)
-Mar 25, 2018 (Sun)

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

Special Display
Tavola Doria
 Apr 1, 2017 (Tue)

 -Jun 11, 2017 (Sun)

CLOSED:  Mon,  Mar  5  –  Sun,  Mar  25 for  changeover  to new exhibit


